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Rak lista
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Fredrik Tagesson
Tommy Frojd
Jimmy Svérd
Marcus Ljungblad
Bjorn Pehrson
Lorentz Neverland
Peter Williamsson
Torgny Kjellstrom
Wimar Eliasson
Bernice Thors
Lennart Timskar
Kari Hakala
Anders Lonnkvist
Roger Njord
Linda Lundberg
Alexander Njord
Andreas Carlsson
Alf Johansson
Orjan Johansson

den 5 februari 2019

Klubb

Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

38
37
38
39
36
33
33
35
35
40
37
39
38
34
34
35
33
31
36

S2

27
37
35
31
35
31
40
36
37
35
43
38
35
35
33
32
35
39
35

36
30
30
35
34
32
35
34
41
36
36
42
41
32
30
32
34
35
30

36
31
38
32
37
38
40
35
38
37
37
32
39
32
36
38
32
34
42

S5

29
32
32
36
32
36
33
43
31
38
35
29
38

36
34
39
37
33

S6

31
32
33
36
34
36
29
29
38
33
33
43
35

Sida

30
33
36
35
37
42
38
37
34
37
36
37
42

1

227
232
242
244
245
248
248
249
254
256
257
260
268
133
169
171
173
176
176

av

Snitt

32,4
33,1
34,6
34,9
35,0
35,4
35,4
35,6
36,3
36,6
36,7
37,1
38,3
33,3
33,8
34,2
34,6
35,2
35,2



Namn

Rak lista

Tomas Sennerby
Eric Bohlin

Anton Josefsson
Sandra Kungsman
Fredrik Kungsman
Anders Backstrom
Bengt Lund

Marco Arancibia
Per Aronsson
Gunnar Bengtsson
Lars-Olof Johansson
Reine Njord

Jens Bergstrom
Veijo Lehikoinen
Jan Westlin

Mikael Lévgren
Leif Johansson
Peter Lundmark
Robert Skyttberg
Mats Eisenschmidt
Bengt Roth
Mattias Stahl

Stig Lundgren
Peter Elfvén

Lars Josefsson

den 5 februari 2019

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Uppsala BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uppsala BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Boras MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Boras MGK

Boras MGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Boras MGK
Kungélvs BGK
Bords MGK
Uppsala BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

37
34
36
35
36
39
38
38
35
39
41
42
41
33
42
33
38
37
46
39
34
49
35
37
52

S2

39
38
38
35
42
37
40
37
31
38
37
37
38
39
37
43
37
36
39
44
40
40
43
36
45

35
34
36
36
34
33
35
37
39
34
35
33
33
40
40
38
38
41
35
38
35
38
43
42
36

31
38
34
35
32
34
33
36
42
39
37
38
36
42
36
43
43
32
34
38
45
36
43
51
38

S5 S6

37 -
36 -

39 -

37 -
42 -

33 42
37 -

40 -
35 -

40 -
51 -
43 -

48 -

Sida

S7 S:a

38
37

2

179
180
144
180
181
219
146
148
222
187
150
150
188
189
193
194
196
197
197
159
202
163
164
166
171

av

Snitt

35,8
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,2
36,5
36,5
37,0
37,0
37,4
37,5
37,5
37,6
37,8
38,6
38,8
39,2
39,4
39,4
39,8
40,4
40,8
41,0
41,5
42,8



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a Snitt

Rak lista
Kenth Bjork Gullbergsbro BGK 49 42 44 42 - - - 177 44,3

den 5 februari 2019 Sida 3 av 3



